
New Utrecht HS PTA
The Parent-Teach Association cordially invite all parents,

guardians & staff to our 2023-2024 PTA meetings. 

Notices with zoom link will be emailed and posted on the
NUHS website as well.

Meetings will be hybrid, in person (library) and virtual.
 

Time: 6:30pm - 7:30pm
Note:  Meeting ID & password will be emailed prior to the meeting.

Dates: (see below)
Tuesday, September 19, 2023
Tuesday, October 10, 2023
Tuesday, November 14, 2023
Tuesday, December 12, 2023
Tuesday, January 9, 2024
Tuesday, February 13, 2024
Tuesday, March 12, 2024
Tuesday, April 16, 2024
Tuesday, May 14, 2024
Tuesday, June 11, 2024


